
19° MokkaTlon
2 km Kajakken

12 km Mountainbiken

4 km Lopen

Uitslagen
Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Clublokaal MoKKa: Kanaaldijk Sas 3 - Sas 4
www.mokkakajak.be

Molse Kano en Kajakclub v.z.w.
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Algemene Rangschikking
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Borghs Bart 96 H16+ S GKV 0:17:16 0:24:37 0:12:55 0:54:481

Peters William 1 H16+ S NWC 0:17:00 0:24:58 0:15:14 0:57:122

Schmitz Bram 71 H16+ S 0:20:14 0:23:36 0:14:09 0:57:593

Van Hemel Tim 95 H16+ S CDTG 0:20:19 0:25:02 0:12:39 0:58:004

Janssens Pepijn 94 H16+ S MoKKa 0:17:39 0:27:12 0:15:01 0:59:525

De Keulenaer Wim 2 H16+ V WET 0:18:26 0:26:47 0:14:46 0:59:596

Van Baelen Johan 4 H16+ V 0:21:08 0:24:55 0:15:32 1:01:357

Vanhoof Eddy 3 H16+ V TriaMo 0:19:16 0:27:37 0:15:01 1:01:548

Van Herck Luc 5 H16+ V Stertrappers 0:20:30 0:26:27 0:15:07 1:02:049

Alders Rob 103 H16+ S NWC 0:18:49 0:27:08 0:16:34 1:02:3110

Slegers Stijn 92 H16+ S GKV 0:17:14 0:29:28 0:17:15 1:03:5711

Vanhout Nico 54 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:13 0:26:02 0:16:56 1:04:1112

Stevens Geert 8 H16+ V 0:21:41 0:27:06 0:15:39 1:04:2613

Proost Rob 6 H16+ S WKTB 0:20:56 0:27:12 0:16:23 1:04:3114

Dijckmans Jan 63 H16+ S 0:21:59 0:26:59 0:15:38 1:04:3615

Van Beek Eric 51 H16+ V 0:20:12 0:27:14 0:18:03 1:05:2916

Massagé Birgit 83 D16+ S Lommelse Triatleten 0:21:58 0:28:25 0:15:20 1:05:4317

Van der Veken Sven 23 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:22:23 0:27:45 0:15:50 1:05:5818

Keersmaekers Bjorn 66 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:17 0:27:47 0:16:58 1:06:0219

Roeymans Jonas 98 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:46 0:29:02 0:15:33 1:06:2120

Looije Gerben 38 H16+ S SPALOO 0:20:35 0:28:51 0:17:01 1:06:2721

Geerts Wim 81 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:44 0:28:26 0:16:37 1:06:4722

Keersmaekers Ruben 56 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:22:33 0:26:37 0:17:45 1:06:5523

Aerts Guy 7 H16+ V Stertrappers 0:24:14 0:25:45 0:17:15 1:07:1424

Shapar Gerart 73 H16+ S WKKH 0:17:10 0:32:37 0:17:43 1:07:3025

Wyns Philippe 19 H16+ S Zeno 0:25:22 0:27:06 0:15:07 1:07:3526

Verbeeck Wim 18 H16+ V KTT 0:23:32 0:27:49 0:16:16 1:07:3727

Geypen Nico 74 H16+ S 0:22:08 0:30:07 0:15:30 1:07:4528

Van Herck Geert 55 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:47 0:29:02 0:17:02 1:07:5129

Hoeyberghs Dries 72 H16+ S 0:21:28 0:30:32 0:16:18 1:08:1830

De Keulenaer Tina 11 D16+ S AMT 0:20:34 0:30:23 0:18:19 1:09:1631

Vansant Stef 28 H16+ S WTKB 0:21:34 0:27:39 0:20:04 1:09:1732

Jacobs Kristof 86 H16+ S 0:23:57 0:27:25 0:17:57 1:09:1933

Bruyninckx Pat 79 H16+ V TriaMo 0:20:53 0:30:36 0:17:52 1:09:2134

Adriaens Herman 53 H16+ V 0:22:26 0:28:10 0:18:52 1:09:2835

Looije Sjaak 10 H16+ S SPALOO 0:25:24 0:26:52 0:17:16 1:09:3236

Eyckmans Philip 77 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:10 0:31:03 0:17:37 1:09:5037

Luyten Gino 20 H16+ S FC Hei 0:20:17 0:31:39 0:18:04 1:10:0038

Looije Michiel 43 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:59 0:29:20 0:18:00 1:10:1939

Dalen Ronny 13 H16+ V 0:24:46 0:29:28 0:16:39 1:10:5340

Tonet Ive 76 H16+ S B&B Security 0:22:27 0:31:48 0:16:50 1:11:0541

Verachtert Guy 101 H16+ V MoKKa 0:20:22 0:30:49 0:19:58 1:11:0942

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Divens Marc 59 H16+ V B&B Security 0:24:06 0:29:37 0:17:47 1:11:3043

Billet Jeroen 12 H16+ S 't omslagpunt 0:23:19 0:29:05 0:19:13 1:11:3744

Goeman Steve 64 H16+ S AVEVE Ezaart 0:22:11 0:32:05 0:17:38 1:11:5445

Vanhoof Jens 68 H16+ S Gym 2000 0:20:29 0:32:44 0:18:48 1:12:0146

Van Hecken Pieter 26 H16+ S 0:23:12 0:30:46 0:18:06 1:12:0447

Looije Karel 39 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:04 0:30:56 0:19:12 1:12:1248

Looije Marien 35 H16+ S SPALOO 0:23:14 0:31:19 0:17:52 1:12:2549

Verherstraeten Wouter 15 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:31 0:32:18 0:18:53 1:12:4250

Michiels Erik 16 H16+ S 0:22:25 0:32:30 0:17:59 1:12:5451

Divens Niels 102 H16+ S 0:23:02 0:31:36 0:18:54 1:13:3252

Boudart Rene 75 H16+ V TriaMo 0:23:44 0:31:05 0:19:10 1:13:5953

Voskamp Martijn 40 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:55 0:33:09 0:16:08 1:14:1254

Dijkhuizen Dion 47 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:49 0:31:34 0:18:03 1:14:2655

Looije Wouter 32 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:30 0:30:35 0:21:28 1:14:3356

Poron Lenny 61 H16+ S B&B Security 0:22:46 0:32:07 0:19:45 1:14:3857

Eneman Michael 48 H16+ S Café Alegria 0:23:32 0:32:50 0:18:33 1:14:5558

Van Pelt Pieter 49 H16+ S 0:21:15 0:32:31 0:21:18 1:15:0459

Cougnon Nicolas 82 H16+ S 0:27:29 0:29:50 0:18:02 1:15:2160

Bruyninckx Myriam 70 D16+ V KKK 0:26:06 0:31:50 0:18:00 1:15:5661

Verwaest Luc 85 H16+ V TriaMo 0:24:43 0:31:51 0:19:27 1:16:0162

Thiry Kris 93 H16+ S B&B security 0:28:34 0:31:11 0:16:40 1:16:2563

Wuyckens Jef 84 H16+ S B&B Security 0:18:33 0:36:14 0:22:03 1:16:5064

Van Parys Leen 9 D16+ S MTV 0:23:59 0:32:57 0:19:56 1:16:5265

De Smet Jan 89 H16+ V TriaMo 0:26:37 0:30:39 0:19:48 1:17:0466

Drooghmans Herman 78 H16+ V TriaMo 0:26:17 0:32:43 0:18:36 1:17:3667

Geeraerts Tine 99 D16+ V 0:27:50 0:32:51 0:17:10 1:17:5168

Looije Senno 33 H16+ S SPALOO 0:23:11 0:31:23 0:23:20 1:17:5469

Divens Brecht 58 H16+ S 0:27:22 0:30:51 0:19:45 1:17:5870

De Keulenaer Dries 65 H16+ S 0:21:32 0:33:37 0:23:10 1:18:1971

Boghe Jurgen 62 H16+ S B&B Security 0:33:10 0:28:14 0:17:00 1:18:2472

Bourgeois Claude 22 H16+ V 0:25:18 0:33:30 0:19:43 1:18:3173

Wuyckens Wannes 91 H16+ S B&B Security 0:23:29 0:33:21 0:22:05 1:18:5574

Van de Lugt Tiddo 44 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:32 0:33:27 0:22:23 1:20:2275

De Bruin Symen Jan 30 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:57 0:34:01 0:23:25 1:20:2376

Vanhoof Lynn 67 D16+ S 0:23:26 0:35:01 0:22:36 1:21:0377

Spaans Gerard 34 H16+ V SPALOO 0:24:40 0:33:58 0:22:58 1:21:3678

Vanhoof Yanna 69 D16- J 0:27:44 0:34:35 0:19:36 1:21:5579

Bourgeois Ruben 21 H16- J 0:28:12 0:34:10 0:19:34 1:21:5680

Jorgens Ben 104 H16+ S 0:28:20 0:32:27 0:21:19 1:22:0681

Vangeel Nelleke 100 D16+ S Mokka 0:22:48 0:38:10 0:22:06 1:23:0482

van Wingerden Martin 36 H16+ S SPALOO 0:29:05 0:34:10 0:22:38 1:25:5383

van de Hout Cees 41 H16+ V SPALOO 0:34:54 0:33:09 0:18:27 1:26:3084

van Heyningen John 37 H16+ V SPALOO 0:25:32 0:44:24 0:22:25 1:32:2185

Zuijderveld Bart 45 H16+ V SPALOO 0:37:19 0:38:52 0:21:43 1:37:5486

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Van de Hout - Hofland Nelli 46 D16+ V SPALOO 0:33:01 0:42:59 0:29:44 1:45:4487

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Dames -16 jaar
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Vanhoof Yanna 69 D16- J 0:27:44 0:34:35 0:19:36 1:21:551

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Heren -16 jaar
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Bourgeois Ruben 21 H16- J 0:28:12 0:34:10 0:19:34 1:21:561

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Senioren Dames
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Massagé Birgit 83 D16+ S Lommelse Triatleten 0:21:58 0:28:25 0:15:20 1:05:431

De Keulenaer Tina 11 D16+ S AMT 0:20:34 0:30:23 0:18:19 1:09:162

Van Parys Leen 9 D16+ S MTV 0:23:59 0:32:57 0:19:56 1:16:523

Vanhoof Lynn 67 D16+ S 0:23:26 0:35:01 0:22:36 1:21:034

Vangeel Nelleke 100 D16+ S Mokka 0:22:48 0:38:10 0:22:06 1:23:045

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Senioren Heren
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Borghs Bart 96 H16+ S GKV 0:17:16 0:24:37 0:12:55 0:54:481

Peters William 1 H16+ S NWC 0:17:00 0:24:58 0:15:14 0:57:122

Schmitz Bram 71 H16+ S 0:20:14 0:23:36 0:14:09 0:57:593

Van Hemel Tim 95 H16+ S CDTG 0:20:19 0:25:02 0:12:39 0:58:004

Janssens Pepijn 94 H16+ S MoKKa 0:17:39 0:27:12 0:15:01 0:59:525

Alders Rob 103 H16+ S NWC 0:18:49 0:27:08 0:16:34 1:02:316

Slegers Stijn 92 H16+ S GKV 0:17:14 0:29:28 0:17:15 1:03:577

Vanhout Nico 54 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:13 0:26:02 0:16:56 1:04:118

Proost Rob 6 H16+ S WKTB 0:20:56 0:27:12 0:16:23 1:04:319

Dijckmans Jan 63 H16+ S 0:21:59 0:26:59 0:15:38 1:04:3610

Van der Veken Sven 23 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:22:23 0:27:45 0:15:50 1:05:5811

Keersmaekers Bjorn 66 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:17 0:27:47 0:16:58 1:06:0212

Roeymans Jonas 98 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:46 0:29:02 0:15:33 1:06:2113

Looije Gerben 38 H16+ S SPALOO 0:20:35 0:28:51 0:17:01 1:06:2714

Keersmaekers Ruben 56 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:22:33 0:26:37 0:17:45 1:06:5515

Shapar Gerart 73 H16+ S WKKH 0:17:10 0:32:37 0:17:43 1:07:3016

Wyns Philippe 19 H16+ S Zeno 0:25:22 0:27:06 0:15:07 1:07:3517

Geypen Nico 74 H16+ S 0:22:08 0:30:07 0:15:30 1:07:4518

Van Herck Geert 55 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:47 0:29:02 0:17:02 1:07:5119

Hoeyberghs Dries 72 H16+ S 0:21:28 0:30:32 0:16:18 1:08:1820

Vansant Stef 28 H16+ S WTKB 0:21:34 0:27:39 0:20:04 1:09:1721

Jacobs Kristof 86 H16+ S 0:23:57 0:27:25 0:17:57 1:09:1922

Looije Sjaak 10 H16+ S SPALOO 0:25:24 0:26:52 0:17:16 1:09:3223

Luyten Gino 20 H16+ S FC Hei 0:20:17 0:31:39 0:18:04 1:10:0024

Looije Michiel 43 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:59 0:29:20 0:18:00 1:10:1925

Tonet Ive 76 H16+ S B&B Security 0:22:27 0:31:48 0:16:50 1:11:0526

Billet Jeroen 12 H16+ S 't omslagpunt 0:23:19 0:29:05 0:19:13 1:11:3727

Goeman Steve 64 H16+ S AVEVE Ezaart 0:22:11 0:32:05 0:17:38 1:11:5428

Vanhoof Jens 68 H16+ S Gym 2000 0:20:29 0:32:44 0:18:48 1:12:0129

Van Hecken Pieter 26 H16+ S 0:23:12 0:30:46 0:18:06 1:12:0430

Looije Karel 39 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:04 0:30:56 0:19:12 1:12:1231

Looije Marien 35 H16+ S SPALOO 0:23:14 0:31:19 0:17:52 1:12:2532

Verherstraeten Wouter 15 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:31 0:32:18 0:18:53 1:12:4233

Michiels Erik 16 H16+ S 0:22:25 0:32:30 0:17:59 1:12:5434

Divens Niels 102 H16+ S 0:23:02 0:31:36 0:18:54 1:13:3235

Voskamp Martijn 40 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:55 0:33:09 0:16:08 1:14:1236

Dijkhuizen Dion 47 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:49 0:31:34 0:18:03 1:14:2637

Looije Wouter 32 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:30 0:30:35 0:21:28 1:14:3338

Poron Lenny 61 H16+ S B&B Security 0:22:46 0:32:07 0:19:45 1:14:3839

Eneman Michael 48 H16+ S Café Alegria 0:23:32 0:32:50 0:18:33 1:14:5540

Van Pelt Pieter 49 H16+ S 0:21:15 0:32:31 0:21:18 1:15:0441

Cougnon Nicolas 82 H16+ S 0:27:29 0:29:50 0:18:02 1:15:2142

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Thiry Kris 93 H16+ S B&B security 0:28:34 0:31:11 0:16:40 1:16:2543

Wuyckens Jef 84 H16+ S B&B Security 0:18:33 0:36:14 0:22:03 1:16:5044

Looije Senno 33 H16+ S SPALOO 0:23:11 0:31:23 0:23:20 1:17:5445

Divens Brecht 58 H16+ S 0:27:22 0:30:51 0:19:45 1:17:5846

De Keulenaer Dries 65 H16+ S 0:21:32 0:33:37 0:23:10 1:18:1947

Boghe Jurgen 62 H16+ S B&B Security 0:33:10 0:28:14 0:17:00 1:18:2448

Wuyckens Wannes 91 H16+ S B&B Security 0:23:29 0:33:21 0:22:05 1:18:5549

Van de Lugt Tiddo 44 H16+ S SPALOO 0:24:32 0:33:27 0:22:23 1:20:2250

De Bruin Symen Jan 30 H16+ S SPALOO 0:22:57 0:34:01 0:23:25 1:20:2351

Jorgens Ben 104 H16+ S 0:28:20 0:32:27 0:21:19 1:22:0652

van Wingerden Martin 36 H16+ S SPALOO 0:29:05 0:34:10 0:22:38 1:25:5353

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Veteranen Dames
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Bruyninckx Myriam 70 D16+ V KKK 0:26:06 0:31:50 0:18:00 1:15:561

Geeraerts Tine 99 D16+ V 0:27:50 0:32:51 0:17:10 1:17:512

Van de Hout - Hofland Nelli 46 D16+ V SPALOO 0:33:01 0:42:59 0:29:44 1:45:443

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Veteranen Heren
Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd

Kajak
Tijd

Fietsen
Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

De Keulenaer Wim 2 H16+ V WET 0:18:26 0:26:47 0:14:46 0:59:591

Van Baelen Johan 4 H16+ V 0:21:08 0:24:55 0:15:32 1:01:352

Vanhoof Eddy 3 H16+ V TriaMo 0:19:16 0:27:37 0:15:01 1:01:543

Van Herck Luc 5 H16+ V Stertrappers 0:20:30 0:26:27 0:15:07 1:02:044

Stevens Geert 8 H16+ V 0:21:41 0:27:06 0:15:39 1:04:265

Van Beek Eric 51 H16+ V 0:20:12 0:27:14 0:18:03 1:05:296

Geerts Wim 81 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:44 0:28:26 0:16:37 1:06:477

Aerts Guy 7 H16+ V Stertrappers 0:24:14 0:25:45 0:17:15 1:07:148

Verbeeck Wim 18 H16+ V KTT 0:23:32 0:27:49 0:16:16 1:07:379

Bruyninckx Pat 79 H16+ V TriaMo 0:20:53 0:30:36 0:17:52 1:09:2110

Adriaens Herman 53 H16+ V 0:22:26 0:28:10 0:18:52 1:09:2811

Eyckmans Philip 77 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:10 0:31:03 0:17:37 1:09:5012

Dalen Ronny 13 H16+ V 0:24:46 0:29:28 0:16:39 1:10:5313

Verachtert Guy 101 H16+ V MoKKa 0:20:22 0:30:49 0:19:58 1:11:0914

Divens Marc 59 H16+ V B&B Security 0:24:06 0:29:37 0:17:47 1:11:3015

Boudart Rene 75 H16+ V TriaMo 0:23:44 0:31:05 0:19:10 1:13:5916

Verwaest Luc 85 H16+ V TriaMo 0:24:43 0:31:51 0:19:27 1:16:0117

De Smet Jan 89 H16+ V TriaMo 0:26:37 0:30:39 0:19:48 1:17:0418

Drooghmans Herman 78 H16+ V TriaMo 0:26:17 0:32:43 0:18:36 1:17:3619

Bourgeois Claude 22 H16+ V 0:25:18 0:33:30 0:19:43 1:18:3120

Spaans Gerard 34 H16+ V SPALOO 0:24:40 0:33:58 0:22:58 1:21:3621

van de Hout Cees 41 H16+ V SPALOO 0:34:54 0:33:09 0:18:27 1:26:3022

van Heyningen John 37 H16+ V SPALOO 0:25:32 0:44:24 0:22:25 1:32:2123

Zuijderveld Bart 45 H16+ V SPALOO 0:37:19 0:38:52 0:21:43 1:37:5424

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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